
検収表

2200㎥　a 艙内寸法：

船 名 ：

コーミングトップ
からの深さ　（m）

体積（㎥）

0.00 2225

0.10 2176.09

0.20 2127.36

0.30 2078.81

0.40 2030.44

0.50 1982.25

0.60 1934.24

0.70 1886.41

0.80 1838.76

0.90 1791.29

1.00 1744.00

1.10 1696.89

1.20 1649.96

1.30 1603.21

1.40 1556.64

1.50 1510.25

1.60 1464.04

1.70 1418.01

1.80 1372.16

1.90 1326.49

2.00 1281.00

2.10 1235.69

2.20 1190.56

2.30 1145.61

2.40 1100.84

2.50 1056.25

コーミングトップ
からの深さ　（m）

体積（㎥）

2.60 1011.84

2.70 967.61

2.80 923.56

2.90 879.69

3.00 836.00

3.10 792.49

3.20 749.16

3.30 706.01

3.40 663.04

3.50 620.25

3.60 577.64

3.70 535.21

3.80 492.96

3.90 450.89

4.00 409.00

4.10 367.29

4.20 325.76

4.30 284.41

4.40 243.24

4.50 202.25

4.60 161.44

4.70 120.81

4.80 80.36

4.90 40.09

5.00 0.00
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